Features
• Perfect for 802.11B, HOP, SWAP, HOMERF,
Bluetooth, WDECT, MDS, MMDS
• Single Positive Supply
• Power Added Efficiency As High As 55 Percent
• IP3 = +43 dBm
• Output Power 26.5 dBm @ 3.3 V
• Output Power 28.5 dBm @ 5.0 V

Operating Temperature  TOPER -40 to +100 °C
Moisture Sensitivity  JEDEC Level 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MA02303GJ-R7 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MA02303GJ-R13 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MA02303GJ-SMB Sample test board
RF Power Amplifier IC for 2.4 GHz ISM MA02303GJ
Specifications subject to change without notice.
n  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266
n  Asia/Pacific:  Tel.+81-44-844-8296,  Fax +81-44-844-8298
n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020